BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 720.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2810.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 505.80

GRAND TOTAL 3316.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Three Hundred Sixteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

THIRUVANNAMALAI (TVLI)

RANIPETTAI (RPT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. DB/9 VALUE 194787.00

E-Waybill No 591937265160

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.